Banning Heights Mutual Water Company

Policy #6 — Water Shortage T Drought Policy
Adopted August 10, 2019
Attachment #1

Water Conservation Rates

Normal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Rate
3.25 per Unit | 0 to 40 Units: $3.25 0 to 30 Units: $3.25 0to 20 Units: $3.25 | 0 to 20 Units: $4.50
(All Users)

41 to 100 Units: $ 4.50

31 to 80 Units: $5.50

21 to 60 Units: $

9.00

21 to 50 Units: $10.00

101 Units & Above:
$5.50

81 Units & Above:
$6.50

61 Units & Above:

$13.50

51 Units & Above:
$14.50

*Increase of $1 per unit (from $2.25 to $3.25) was approved August 2019




